Schedule 1, 2022 Fees and Charges – Parks, Recreation & Neighbourhood Services

Service Grouping: Neighbourhood & Recreation Services

Service/Activity	Status	2022 Proposed Effective Date	2022 Proposed Fee
Golf Courses, Other Green Fees: Fanshawe - Parkside Nine	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$0.00
Golf Courses: Other Green Fees, Promotional Rates	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$20.00 to \$50.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days): Adult	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$1,550.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days), Adult Payment Plan (March to July 15)	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$1,600.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days), Senior (65 and over)	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$1,400.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days), Senior (65 and over) Payment Plan	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$1,450.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days), Youth (9 to 18)	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$475.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days), Youth (9 to 18) Payment Plan	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$525.00
Golf Courses, Golf, Unlimited Membership All Courses (7 days), Intermediate/Student (19 to 24)	Unchanged	Jan. 1/22	\$975.00